TM
Our Mineral Insulated Thermocouple Assemblies Beside the standard construction, complex, custom built
consist of two, four or six thermocouple wires embedded designs are available. Our expert design team can assist
in compact MgO - mineral insulation, enclosed in a you solve your temperature related problems to
metallic tube. The assembly is compact, flexible enough satisfaction.
to route, has a high insulation resistance and high
thermal conductivity. Mineral insulated thermocouple
assemblies are robust in construction and offer good

Tests*:
10 www.prisma-instruments.com
How to Order
Standard Features : a - Reference standard IEC 584 Class B
b - Ungrounded junction
c - Mineral (compact MgO) insulation
Typical Model No : TC-I-A-2J-3-S6-200-50-1-0-0
TYPE : TC IB
TYPE : TC IA
ELEMENT
SHEATH OD
2, 3, 3.2, 4.5, 6, 8, 9.5, 10, 12.7mm
Ex
Specify in mm
OPTION / SPECIAL
SHEATH MATERIAL
S6 : SS316
S2 : SS321
®I6 : Inconel  600
I8 : Incoloy  800®
L1
Specify in mm
EXTENSION CABLE TYPE
1. PTFE insulated tails-55mm long
2. PTFE insulated, PTFE overall cable
3. PTFE insulated, overall PTFE & SS braided cable
4. FG insulated, overall FG cable
5. FG insulated, overall FG, SS braided cable
EXTENSION CABLE LENGTH
L2  metre
S3 : SS310
HC : Hastelloy  C®
SH : SS446
1. Adjustable compression fitting in SS316
   (specify the size)
2. Spring loaded bayonet fitting
3. Lugs for tails
4. Special limits of error
5. Grounded junction
6. Calibration standard
   (specify other than IEC-584)
7. Triplex element
8. Bulk head connector
9. Thermowell
10. Any other requirement
0. None
1K, 2K, 1J, 2J, 1E, 2E, 1T, 2T, 1N, 2N
TYPE : TC-I-TB
TYPE : TC-I-PJ
Mineral Insulated Thermocouples
11
Option / Special Requirement
“Ex” Length (mm)
Extension Cable Type
Sheath Material
“L1” Length (mm)
Element Type
Sheath OD
Thermocouple
Construction Type
“L2” Extension Cable Length
TC IA  2J 3 S6 200  50 1 0 0
ExE
ExL1L1 Ex 40mm L2
L1 Ex 40mm 55 mm
Standard Features : a - Ungrounded junction
b - Reference standard IEC 584 Cl. B
c - Mineral (compact MgO) insulation
d - 1/2” NPT(M) connection
Typical Model No : TC-H-C-2K-6-S6-WAL-15N-250-S6-150-0
TYPE : TC-H-A TYPE : TC-H-B
TYPE : TC-H-C TYPE : TC-H-D